The Monroe Group, Ilc

Management Services For Community Development Projects

Who We Are

The Monroe Group (LLC) is a management and consulting firm for publicly funded community development projects. Our clients include private real estate development companies, government agencies (city, state, federal), and nonprofit organizations, including NGOs. The CEO and president of the Monroe Group is Desmonde Monroe.

What we do

We help you successfully navigate the complexity and nuances of highly-regulated, publicly funded community development projects. We offer project management, contract management, staffing, compliance, and quality assurance services, using proprietary organizational tools. We specialize in disaster recovery and affordable housing projects.

Why we're different

Our consultants live, work, and play in the communities we serve. This direct connection allows us to understand--like few others--the priorities of residents affected by large projects. Our local roots give us a platform to discuss development concerns openly, so that residents and other stakeholders see change as a net positive. The Monroe Group is an MBE.

Our Certifications:

MBE (NYC, NYS pending), Section 3, SBE, SDB, SAMS

Helpful Codes:

NAICS (5416, 541611, 925120, 624230)

NIGP (91863, 91875, 95296, 99029, 91800)

ESD (1-0320, 1-0410, 1-0498, 1-2730)